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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      2858  Hope Connolly                 12  Iowa-Grant                    21:55.4  7:04 
      2    1 2909  Agnes Carstens                10  North Crawford                22:30.8  7:15 
      3    2 2881  Jayla Nagel                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:38.9  7:37 
      4    3 2880  Jadence Nagel                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:45.4  7:39 
      5    4 2875  Lilly Geary                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:49.8  7:41 
      6    5 2874  Alessia Gatta                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:51.8  7:41 
      7      2946  Jessica Patterson             12  River Ridge                   23:53.5  7:42 
      8    6 2882  McKinley Ray                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:05.5  7:46 
      9    7 2907  Sarah Bransky                 11  North Crawford                25:53.1  8:20 
     10      2839  Sadie Venner                   9  De Soto                       27:10.4  8:45 
     11    8 2873  Hailey Gander                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:26.0  8:50 
     12    9 2871  Breylyn Culver                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:36.9  8:54 
     13   10 2919  Annie O'brien                 12  North Crawford                27:39.2  8:55 
     14      2859  Meagan Cullen                 11  Iowa-Grant                    27:42.4  8:56 
     15      3029  Emma Udelhoven                 9  Wauzeka-Steuben               28:36.2  9:13 
     16      2964  Cayley Carter                  9  Riverdale                     28:40.7  9:14 
     17   11 2925  Idoia Torquemada              12  North Crawford                28:41.4  9:15 
     18      2992  Maggie Wedig                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont            28:43.6  9:15 
     19   12 2912  Letizia D'Ercoli              12  North Crawford                29:12.5  9:25 
     20      2961  Gracie Anderson               12  Riverdale                     29:29.2  9:30 
     21      2838  Cadence Thompson              12  De Soto                       29:52.9  9:38 
     22      3028  Leah Peralta                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben               30:16.1  9:45 
     23      2963  Rylie Bearce                  10  Riverdale                     30:34.9  9:51 
     24      2862  Rylee Stecklein               11  Iowa-Grant                    30:39.0  9:52 
     25   13 2918  Jezelyn Lorraine              11  North Crawford                30:59.8  9:59 
     26      2945  Lydia Mason                   10  River Ridge                   32:11.1 10:22 
     27   14 2911  Anna Chamberlain              10  North Crawford                32:11.8 10:22 
     28      2921  Mara O'brien                  10  North Crawford                32:25.9 10:27 
     29      2877  Jewel Kleinsasser             10  Kickapoo/La Farge             33:44.3 10:52 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    20  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (23:50.3  119:11.4 0:26.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jayla Nagel               12 23:38.9
       2      3  Jadence Nagel             10 23:45.4
       3      4  Lilly Geary               12 23:49.8
       4      5  Alessia Gatta             12 23:51.8
       5      6  McKinley Ray              12 24:05.5
       6   (  8) Hailey Gander             11 27:26.0
       7   (  9) Breylyn Culver             9 27:36.9

       2.    41  North Crawford                             (26:47.4  133:57.0 6:41.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Agnes Carstens            10 22:30.8
       2      7  Sarah Bransky             11 25:53.1
       3     10  Annie O'brien             12 27:39.2
       4     11  Idoia Torquemada          12 28:41.4
       5     12  Letizia D'Ercoli          12 29:12.5
       6   ( 13) Jezelyn Lorraine          11 30:59.8
       7   ( 14) Anna Chamberlain          10 32:11.8
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                                     North Crawford High School
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2914  Franky Groom                   6  North Crawford                11:46.7  6:33 
      2    2 3003  Allyah Schwem                  7  Viroqua Middle School         11:56.6  6:39 
      3      2966  Brooke Williamson              8  Riverdale                     11:57.7  6:39 
      4    3 2947  Leah Patterson                 8  River Ridge                   12:07.6  6:45 
      5    4 2998  Angela Diehl                   6  Viroqua Middle School         12:40.9  7:03 
      6    5 2910  Ingrid Carstens                8  North Crawford                13:16.5  7:23 
      7    6 2943  Lindsay Burmeiester            6  River Ridge                   13:19.2  7:24 
      8    7 2949  Eden Thornton                  7  River Ridge                   13:19.2  7:24 
      9    8 2850  Peyton Sprosty                 7  De Soto Middle School         13:21.1  7:26 
     10      2870  Kendal Andolsek                8  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:29.7  7:30 
     11    9 3001  Ardyn Pierce                   6  Viroqua Middle School         14:02.2  7:48 
     12      2965  Millie Schneider               6  Riverdale                     14:08.7  7:52 
     13   10 2920  Lucy O'Brien                   8  North Crawford                14:14.6  7:55 
     14      3026  Kendra Mitchell                6  Wauzeka-Steuben               14:19.6  7:58 
     15   11 3000  Abby Kane                      8  Viroqua Middle School         14:30.3  8:04 
     16   12 3002  Sylvie Pierce                  9  Viroqua Middle School         14:33.0  8:05 
     17   13 2948  McKenzie Taylor                8  River Ridge                   15:00.2  8:21 
     18   14 2922  Lena Schmidt                   8  North Crawford                15:26.8  8:35 
     19      3024  Alayna Martin                  7  Wauzeka-Steuben               15:36.0  8:40 
     20   15 2913  Jada Grimsled                  8  North Crawford                15:44.0  8:45 
     21   16 2926  Gina Yonker                    8  North Crawford                15:50.1  8:48 
     22      2872  Harlow Fleeharty               8  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:50.6  8:49 
     23   17 2847  Neveah Johnson                 7  De Soto Middle School         15:57.2  8:52 
     24   18 2923  Charlize Schoenmann            6  North Crawford                16:01.2  8:54 
     25   19 2848  Jocyln Kolden                  7  De Soto Middle School         16:09.4  8:59 
     26      3023  ellah jones                    8  Wauzeka-Steuben               16:15.0  9:02 
     27      2917  Ariel Knoble                   6  North Crawford                16:17.8  9:04 
     28      3031  Stella Walz                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben               16:20.2  9:05 
     29   20 2852  Lydia Venner                   6  De Soto Middle School         16:22.8  9:06 
     30      2982  Millie Dahlberg                8  Seneca                        16:24.0  9:07 
     31   21 2950  Chloe West                     8  River Ridge                   16:53.3  9:23 
     32      2878  Mara McNamer                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:18.3  9:37 
     33   22 2942  Addison Brooks                 6  River Ridge                   17:31.6  9:45 
     34   23 2944  Aleena Kirschbaum              6  River Ridge                   17:32.1  9:45 
     35      2879  Aubrey Merry                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:01.5 10:01 
     36      2984  Taryn Lorenz                   6  Seneca                        18:30.5 10:17 
     37      2924  Arial Staum                    7  North Crawford                18:40.4 10:23 
     38   24 2849  Maci Krause                    6  De Soto Middle School         18:58.7 10:33 
     39   25 2846  Ellie Hunter                   8  De Soto Middle School         19:01.1 10:34 
     40      2916  Dakota Heister                 7  North Crawford                19:54.1 11:04 
     41      2962  Frankie Bailey                 6  Riverdale                     20:18.6 11:17 
     42      2983  Harper Joy                     8  Seneca                        26:48.9 14:54 
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       1.    38  Viroqua Middle School                      (13:32.6  67:43.0 2:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Allyah Schwem              7 11:56.6
       2      4  Angela Diehl               6 12:40.9
       3      9  Ardyn Pierce               6 14:02.2
       4     11  Abby Kane                  8 14:30.3
       5     12  Sylvie Pierce              9 14:33.0

       2.    45  North Crawford                             (14:05.8  70:28.6 3:57.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Franky Groom               6 11:46.7
       2      5  Ingrid Carstens            8 13:16.5
       3     10  Lucy O'Brien               8 14:14.6
       4     14  Lena Schmidt               8 15:26.8
       5     15  Jada Grimsled              8 15:44.0
       6   ( 16) Gina Yonker                8 15:50.1
       7   ( 18) Charlize Schoenmann        6 16:01.2

       3.    50  River Ridge                                (14:07.9  70:39.5 4:45.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Leah Patterson             8 12:07.6
       2      6  Lindsay Burmeiester        6 13:19.2
       3      7  Eden Thornton              7 13:19.2
       4     13  McKenzie Taylor            8 15:00.2
       5     21  Chloe West                 8 16:53.3
       6   ( 22) Addison Brooks             6 17:31.6
       7   ( 23) Aleena Kirschbaum          6 17:32.1

       4.    88  De Soto Middle School                      (16:09.9  80:49.2 5:37.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Peyton Sprosty             7 13:21.1
       2     17  Neveah Johnson             7 15:57.2
       3     19  Jocyln Kolden              7 16:09.4
       4     20  Lydia Venner               6 16:22.8
       5     24  Maci Krause                6 18:58.7
       6   ( 25) Ellie Hunter               8 19:01.1


